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PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M .Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry (Previoﬁs/l’lnal) Examination, 2108,
Time ’

Day & Date (Morning Session) Subject/Paper
Monday, March 26, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Prev.—Paper I'—-PHC-3
: Bio-inorganic/Bio Physical/Bio-organic
Chemistry ,
Tuesday, March 27, 2018 7.00a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Final Paper X—PHC-10

-Pharmaceatical Chemistry—I1

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00a.m, .| Prev.—Paper V—PHC-5
Pharmaceuticals—1 and Toxicology

Saturday, March 31, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m, Final—Paper XI—PHC-11
Chemical Engineering

Moaoday, Apiil 2, 2018 7.00 a.m, to 10.00 a.m, Prev.—Paper VI--PHC-6 (A)
Mathematics for Chemists

or
PHC-6 (B)
Biology for Chemists

Tuesday, April, 3, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. | Prev.—Paper I—PHC-I
Instrumental Techniques for chemical
Analysis

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m, | Final - Paper VII—PHC-7
_ Pharmaceutical Biotechnology

Thursday. April 5, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Final—Paper VIII-PHC-8
Pharmaceuticals 11

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Prev.—Paper IV—PHC-4
Friday, April 6, 2018 Organic Chemistry

Saturday, April 7, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Final—Paper 1X PHC-9
Phamaceutica! Chemistry—I

Monday, April 9, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. Prev.—Paper 1I--PHC-2
Basics of Computers

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. | Final—Paper XII—PHC-12
. Pharmaceutical Technology and
Management '

Nofes :—1. No guarantge is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University
throughthe Centre Superintendent concerned within a week from the date of examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
JAIPUR, '
March 10, 2018. Controller of Examination




